
KORK IS WORSWIA 
Estd. 1957 

MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR 
Deemed to be University 

(Declared under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India) 
NAAC ACCREDITED WITH A++ Grade 
Gola Ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P)- 474005, INDIA 

Ph.:+91-751-2409300, E-mail: vicechancellor(@mitsgwalior.in, Website: www.mitsgwalior.in 

Time Table 

of 

iIIS 

End Semester Examination 

(B. Tech VIll Sem (Ex) 

for 

Academic Session Jul-Dec 2024 



S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Subject 
Code 

110861 

110862 

120861 

120863 

130865 

140855 

150861 

150863 

160863 

190861 

190862 
200854 

210861 

220861 
220862 

230861 
240863 

240864 

250862 

910301 

910303 

910304 

910310 

910311 

910314 

910316 

910321 

910322 

910323 

910324 

Dr. Sunita Sharma 

Introduction to Civil Engineering Profession 

Plastic Waste Management 
Quality Design and Control 
Carbon Materials and Manufacturing 

Renewable Energy Engineering: Solar, Wind 
and Biomass Energy Systems 

Subject Name 

Biomedical Signal Processing 
GPU Architecture and Programming 
Selected Topics in Algorithms 
Edge Computing 
Fundamentals of Theoretical and 

Experimental Aerodynamics 
Experimental Stress Analysis 
Fundamentals of Power Electronics 

Urban Services Planning 
Sensors and Actuators 

Cloud Computing and Distributed Systems 

Edge Computing 
Natural Language Processing 
Embedded System Design with ARM 

Edge Computing 
Natural Hazards 

Plastic Waste Management 
Project Management 
Smart Grid: Basics to Advanced Technologies 
Industrial Automation and Control 

Sensors and Actuators 

Data Analytics with Python 
Introduction To Soft Computing 

Social Networks 
Environmental Quality Monitoring & Analysis 
Electrochemical Technology in Pollution 
Control 

D9:024 

Dy Conaolea(Eramg) 

Date of Exam 

7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 

7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 

7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 

7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
7/11/2024 
8/11/2024 
8/11/2024 
8/11/2024 
8/11/2024 
8/11/2024 
8/11/2024 

7/11/2024 11:00AM-02:00PM 

8/11/2024 

Time 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

8/11/2024 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

8/11/2024 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 
11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:0OPM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 
11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 
11:00AM-02:00PM 

8/11/2024 11:00AM-02:00PM 
11:00AM-02:00PM 

8/11/2024 11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

11:00AM-02:00PM 

Dr. M. K. Trivedi 

Cantlle (Eram) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

