

माधव प्रौद्योगिकी एवं विज्ञान संस्थान, ग्वालियर

MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR

Deemed to be University

(Declared under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India)

NAAC ACCREDITED WITH A++ Grade



Gola Ka Mandir, Gwalior (M.P.)- 474005, INDIA
Ph.:+91-751-2409300, E-mail: vicechancellor@mitsgwalior.in, Website: www.mitsgwalior.in

Time Table

of

End Semester Examination

(B. Tech VIII Sem (Ex)

for

Academic Session Jul-Dec 2024

S. No.	Subject Code	Subject Name	Date of Exam	Time
1	110861	Introduction to Civil Engineering Profession	7/11/2024	
2	110862	Plastic Waste Management	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
3	120861	Quality Design and Control	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
4	120863	Carbon Materials and Manufacturing	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
		Renewable Energy Engineering: Solar, Wind	- / 1 / 2 2 2 4	11 00004 02:00004
5	130865	and Biomass Energy Systems	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
6	140855	Biomedical Signal Processing	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
7	150861	GPU Architecture and Programming	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
8	150863	Selected Topics in Algorithms	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
9	160863	Edge Computing	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
		Fundamentals of Theoretical and		
10	190861	Experimental Aerodynamics	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
11	190862	Experimental Stress Analysis	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
12	200854	Fundamentals of Power Electronics	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
13	210861	Urban Services Planning	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
14	220861	Sensors and Actuators	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
15	220862	Cloud Computing and Distributed Systems	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
16	230861	Edge Computing	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
17	240863	Natural Language Processing	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
18	240864	Embedded System Design with ARM	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
19	250862	Edge Computing	7/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
20	910301	Natural Hazards	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
21	910303	Plastic Waste Management	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
22	910304	Project Management	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
23	910310	Smart Grid: Basics to Advanced Technologies	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
24	910311	Industrial Automation and Control	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
25	910314	Sensors and Actuators	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
26	910314	Data Analytics with Python	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
	910321	Introduction To Soft Computing	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
27	310271	introduction to sole compating		
28	910322	Social Networks	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
29	910323	Environmental Quality Monitoring & Analysis	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM
	5 - 3 - 5 - 5	Electrochemical Technology in Pollution		
30	910324	Control	8/11/2024	11:00AM-02:00PM

Sunita Sharma

Dy Controller (Exams)

Dr. M. K. Trivedi

Controller (Exams)